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Copeland ZR19M3E-TWD-572

Specifications

Hersteller

Typ

Kaltemittel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
Schauglass

m3/h

Gewicht in kg.
Stock

HOS BV

Copeland
ZR19M3E-TWD-572
Freon
54,2

45,7

38,3

31,8

26,0

16,4

v

42,8

113 kg

1

www.hosbv.com

Description

Used Copeland ZR19M3E-TWD-572

Used Copeland ZR19M3E-TWD-572
scroll compressor on Freon. The
compressor has a displacement of 42,8
m3/h.
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